
1172 COSMOS WAY, DE PERE, WI, 54115
https://www.adashunjones.com

1172 COSMOS Way,
De Pere, WI, 54115

$454,900

Beautiful 3-bedroom ranch w/ an open layout w/ stunning hrdwd flrs. Living rm w/
gas fp w/ a brick surround. Kitchen boasts gorgeous granite countertops, maple
cabinets, a spacious center island, under cabinet lighting & lrg pantry for all your
culinary needs. The patio dr leads to a generously sized outdoor patio. Primary suite
featuring...

Jill
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Jessica
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2589 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,Kitchen
Island,Pantry,Two

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1700 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 889

Tax Amount: 3960.44 Inclusions: Refrigerator, oven, microwave,
dishwasher, disposal, smart doorbell, tv mounts,
wood pile, sun shade, floating shelves, floating
shelves in kitchen.

Exclusions: Sellers personal property,
basement & garage shelving & cabinets,
refrigerator in lwr lvl, bulletin board in
kitchen.

Amenities
Waterfront available:
No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x12 Main

Bedroom 2 11x11 Main

Bedroom 3 11x11 Main

Family Room 26x14 Lower

Kitchen 15x13 Main

Living Or Great Room 17x16 Main

Dining Room 15x11 Main

Other Room 10x8 Main

Other Room 2 16x14 Lower

Other Room 3 15x14 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Opener Included



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com


